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As at Total Shares Daily Closing Price/NAV Shadow NAV per Others Others Daily Share Class 4 SC 4 Daily Others Others

Date Outstanding Net Flow Price (£) Difference NAV Share (£) Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow

03-Dec-2024 1,497,625,790.53              -21,492,391.06 1.00 0.00 1,497,807,304.09     1.0001 314,168,692.81         -23,272,027.59 1,183,457,097.72    1,779,636.53 0.00 0.00

02-Dec-2024 1,519,118,181.59              111,471,377.57 1.00 0.00 1,519,292,454.18     1.0001 337,440,720.40         -0.00 1,181,677,461.19    111,471,377.57 0.00 0.00

29-Nov-2024 1,407,646,804.02              -38,930,551.09 1.00 0.00 1,407,824,774.52     1.0001 337,440,720.40         -14,500,000.00 1,070,206,083.62    -24,430,551.09 0.00 0.00

28-Nov-2024 1,446,577,355.11              -31,026,171.85 1.00 0.00 1,446,776,239.10     1.0001 351,940,720.40         11,000,000.00 1,094,636,634.71    -42,026,171.85 0.00 0.00

27-Nov-2024 1,477,603,526.96              -1,094,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,477,792,896.26     1.0001 340,940,720.40         -7,000,000.00 1,136,662,806.56    5,906,000.00 0.00 0.00

26-Nov-2024 1,478,697,526.96              -31,812,743.06 1.00 0.00 1,478,874,009.10     1.0001 347,940,720.40         0.00 1,130,756,806.56    -31,812,743.06 0.00 0.00

25-Nov-2024 1,510,510,270.02              34,618,192.11 1.00 0.00 1,510,681,298.82     1.0001 347,940,720.40         0.00 1,162,569,549.62    34,618,192.11 0.00 0.00

22-Nov-2024 1,475,892,077.91              17,169,292.01 1.00 0.00 1,476,033,486.40     1.0001 347,940,720.40         0.00 1,127,951,357.51    17,169,292.01 0.00 0.00

21-Nov-2024 1,458,722,785.90              -46,383,090.81 1.00 0.00 1,458,880,610.44     1.0001 347,940,720.40         -17,700,000.00 1,110,782,065.50    -28,683,090.81 0.00 0.00

20-Nov-2024 1,505,105,876.71              4,663,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,505,254,228.51     1.0001 365,640,720.40         -8,850,000.00 1,139,465,156.31    13,513,000.00 0.00 0.00

19-Nov-2024 1,500,442,876.71              -71,521,690.00 1.00 0.00 1,500,618,474.62     1.0001 374,490,720.40         -21,550,000.00 1,125,952,156.31    -49,971,690.00 0.00 0.00

18-Nov-2024 1,571,964,566.71              -17,268,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,572,132,246.81     1.0001 396,040,720.40         0.00 1,175,923,846.31    -17,268,000.00 0.00 0.00

15-Nov-2024 1,589,232,566.71              58,067,700.00 1.00 0.00 1,589,373,904.14     1.0001 396,040,720.40         -1,020,000.00 1,193,191,846.31    59,087,700.00 0.00 0.00

14-Nov-2024 1,531,164,866.71              -32,939,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,531,323,995.72     1.0001 397,060,720.40         0.00 1,134,104,146.31    -32,939,000.00 0.00 0.00

13-Nov-2024 1,564,103,866.71              7,554,900.00 1.00 0.00 1,564,247,319.24     1.0001 397,060,720.40         -3,500,000.00 1,167,043,146.31    11,054,900.00 0.00 0.00

12-Nov-2024 1,556,548,966.71              -5,741,770.32 1.00 0.00 1,556,711,841.41     1.0001 400,560,720.40         0.00 1,155,988,246.31    -5,741,770.32 0.00 0.00

11-Nov-2024 1,562,290,737.03              -65,897,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,562,470,360.33     1.0001 400,560,720.40         -16,750,000.00 1,161,730,016.63    -49,147,000.00 0.00 0.00

08-Nov-2024 1,628,187,737.03              -4,928,500.00 1.00 0.00 1,628,357,510.46     1.0001 417,310,720.40         0.00 1,210,877,016.63    -4,928,500.00 0.00 0.00

07-Nov-2024 1,633,116,237.03              43,303,184.89 1.00 0.00 1,633,307,066.08     1.0001 417,310,720.40         -1,499,992.12 1,215,805,516.63    44,803,177.01 0.00 0.00

06-Nov-2024 1,589,813,052.14              -16,819,603.56 1.00 0.00 1,589,990,929.57     1.0001 418,810,712.52         0.46 1,171,002,339.62    -16,819,604.02 0.00 0.00

05-Nov-2024 1,606,632,655.70              69,724,049.61 1.00 0.00 1,606,804,854.26     1.0001 418,810,712.06         0.00 1,187,821,943.64    69,724,049.61 0.00 0.00

04-Nov-2024 1,536,908,606.09              5,669,080.26 1.00 0.00 1,537,082,744.69     1.0001 418,810,712.06         2,637,374.34 1,118,097,894.03    3,031,705.92 0.00 0.00

01-Nov-2024 1,531,239,525.83              169,073,990.00 1.00 0.00 1,531,395,947.82     1.0001 416,173,337.72         2,350,000.00 1,115,066,188.11    166,723,990.00 0.00 0.00

31-Oct-2024 1,362,165,535.83              -23,240,222.12 1.00 0.00 1,362,360,927.81     1.0001 413,823,337.72         3,900,000.00 948,342,198.11       -27,140,222.12 0.00 0.0030-Oct-2024 1,385,405,757.95              1,385,405,757.95 1.00 0.00 1,385,712,028.97     1.0002 409,923,337.72         409,923,337.72 975,482,420.23       975,482,420.23 
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This document is issued for information purposes only. It does not constitute the provision of financial, investment or otherprofessional advice. To ensure you understand whether the product is suitable, please read the key investor information documen t (KIID) and the prospectus. CCLA strongly recommends you seek independent professional advice 
prior to investing. The Public Sector Deposit Fund (PSDF) is a UK short-term Low Volatility Net Asset Value (LVNAV) Qualifying Money Market Fund. Investors should note that investing in the PSDF is not the same as making a deposit with a bank or other deposit taking body and is not a guaranteed investment. Although it is 
intended to maintain a constant net asset value, there can be no assurance that it will be maintained. The PSDF does not relyon external support for guaranteeing the liquidity of the fund or stabilising the net asset value. The risk of loss of principal is borne by the investor. Holdings are subject to change. Past performance is not a reliable indicator of future 
results. The value of investments and the income derived from them may fall as well as rise. Investors may not get back the amount originally invested and may lose money. The PSDF is authorised in the United Kingdom and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority as a UK UCITS Scheme and is a Qualifying Money Market Fund. Issued by CCLA 
Investment Management Limited, authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.
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